
 

                                                                                                                

 

 

 

                                    Platteville  

         Public bus 
                                      2025-2026 

 

 

 

 

Monday- Friday 7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

As of January 1, 2025  
When UW-Platteville is in session 

 



S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

X 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 X X X 29

30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 X X 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 X X X X X 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 X X X X X 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21 X X X X X X 18 X X X X X 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

X X X X 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 X 4 2

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 X 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 X X X X X 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 X X X X 30

31

Gray=No Service

Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26

Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25

Feb-26Jan-26Dec-25

Orange Route Available
x = No Service/Holiday

2025-2026 Schedule



Orange Route Monday  - Friday 7:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M. while UW-Platteville is in 

session 

 
 

Se
rv

ic
e 

B
re

a
k  

Se
rv

ic
e 

B
re

ak
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

# STOP NAME      A.M.      A.M.     A.M.      A.M.     A.M.       A.M.    A.M.     A.M.     A.M.     P.M.     P.M.       P.M.      P.M.      P.M.      P.M.       P.M.      P.M.      P.M.       

  

#1 Piggly Wiggly  7:01  7:31              8:01  8:31  9:01  9:31  10:31  11:01  11:31  12:01  12:31  1:01  1:31  2:01  2:31  3:01  3:31  4:31     

 

#2 Carlisle & Chestnut  7:03  7:33  8:03  8:33  9:03  9:33  10:33  11:03  11:33  12:03  12:33  1:03  1:33  2:03  2:33  3:03  3:33  4:33    

 

#3 Rountree Commons West  7:05  7:35  8:05  8:35  9:05  9:35  10:35  11:05  11:35  12:05  12:35  1:05  1:35  2:05  2:35  3:05  3:35  4:35    

 

#4 Student Center  7:07  7:37  8:07  8:37  9:07  9:37  10:37  11:07  11:37  12:07  12:37  1:07  1:37  2:07  2:37  3:07  3:37  4:37   

 

#5 Southwest & Markee 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:39   

 

#6 Fox Ridge & Edgewood 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:41   

 

#7 Fox Ridge & Southwest Ln  7:12  7:42  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42  10:42  11:12  11:42  12:12  12:42  1:12  1:42  2:12  2:42  3:12  3:42  4:42     

 

#8 Busby Engineering Hall  7:14  7:44  8:14  8:44  9:14  9:44  10:44  11:14  11:44  12:14  12:44  1:14  1:44  2:14  2:44  3:14  3:44  4:44     

       

#9 Longhorn & Greenwood 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:48   

 

 #10 Circle Drive                                       7:19  7:49  8:19  8:49  9:19  9:49  10:49  11:19  11:49  12:19  12:49  1:19  1:49  2:19  2:49  3:19  3:49  4:49   
  

 #11 College & Main                               7:20        7:50        8:20         8:50       9:20          9:50                       10:50     11:20      11:50      12:20      12:50       1:20         1:50       2:20        2:50         3:20        3:50                        4:50 

 

 #12 West Main 7:24  7:54  8:24  8:54  9:24  9:54  10:54  11:24  11:54  12:24  12:54  1:24  1:54  2:24  2:54 3:24 3:54 4:54   

 

 #13 Ullsvik Hall  7:25  7:55  8:25  8:55  9:25  9:55  10:55  11:25  11:55  12:25  12:55  1:25  1:55  2:25  2:55  3:25  3:55  4:55        

 

 #14 Clare Bank  7:27  7:57 8:27  8:57  9:27  9:57  1:57 11:27  11:57  12:27  12:57  1:27 1:57  2:27  2:57  3:27  3:57  4:57    


	Platteville Public Bus 2025-2026 Final Take 2
	2025-2026 Bus Orange Route - Copy
	Orange Route stop name and time 1.6.2025



